DXGNP3SE

BENZINOVA ELEKTROCENTRALA

JEDNOFAZOVA

|

BENZIN

0p)

97 Lwa

DXGNP35E

Jmenovity vikon alternatoru -

Maximalni vykon alternatoru
Frekvence
Typ motoru

Zdvihovy objem

Startovani
Mnozstvi olejové naplné

Rozmé

Zaswka12V/83A

[ Tepelna pojistka

EAN

1

32K

3,5 KVA

50 Hz

Benzinovy, OHV, ctyrtaktni
223 cm3

Rucni

0,551

590 x 460 x 510 mm

8435528162909



